
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV MCF LALGANJ RAE

BARELI
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242571449641818733 AURAV SINGH 1 3 1

2 242572131981820758
YASHVI NARENDRAKUMAR

GAUTAM
1 2 2

12 242572633761904220 AADARSH KUMAR 1 1 3

18 242574978202006787 KUMAR ISSHAN 1 1 4

10 242570832641851282 AVNI 1 1 5

3 242569517821731123 AYUSH KUMAR 1 1 6

21 242576129242014747 PIYUSH CHAUHAN 1 1 7

22 242576647802082359 SHAKSHI KUMARI 1 1 8

15 242574141262334273 AROOHI SHARMA 1 1 9

24 242579305782693503 ARNAV VERMA 1 1 10

13 242572655681818178 KALAS SHAKYA 1 1 11

14 242572854362589854 MAYANK JAISWAL 1 1 12

4 242569536301743042 ANANYA YADAV 1 1 13

6 242569907681849550 WANSH RAJ 1 1 14

19 242575545221987733 ATIKSH SAHU 1 1 15

11 242570911701747073 PARTH 1 1 16

9 242570535221738418 SHREYANSH KASHYAV 1 1 17

23 242579001442457349 SHIVANSH YADAV 1 1 18

16 242574143422374694 ARCHIT KUMAR 1 1 19

7 242570048401734150 KHUSHI KUMARI 1 1 20

8 242570167541735332 ARUSHI GAUTAM 1 1 21



17 242574337301904632 AARAV KUMAR 1 1 22

20 242575592082951729 ADITI RAJPUT 1 1 23

5 242569588761808737 ANKITA KUMARI 1 1 24

171 242581004802949571 AAYANSH KUMAR 1 NA 25

49 242569972341733924 DISAN GHOSH 1 NA 26

106 242572943901823934 TEJASWINI 1 NA 27

100 242572745801825812 KAVYA 1 NA 28

165 242579747622786608 SHREYA 1 NA 29

37 242569568181732644 AYUSHI SINGH 1 NA 30

136 242575128421932109 DEEPTI KUMARI MAHAWAR 1 NA 31

130 242574547101922288 BHAVIKA JARWAL 1 NA 32

25 242569244361730980 VAISHNAVI 1 NA 33

114 242573400861834734 MANOJ MEENA 1 NA 34

36 242569491621736505 SAUHARD MANDAL 1 NA 35

126 242574334981905050 RISHA GHUNAWAT 1 NA 36

75 242571149541749456 AMBIKA KUMARI 1 NA 37

57 242570145701753998 PRIYANSHI 1 NA 38

141 242575807381997268 ANAND KUMAR 1 NA 39

160 242578909602446020 NAVYA SINGH 1 NA 40

149 242577085962355866 HRITHIK BONI 1 NA 41

74 242571103461746373 CHAHAL KR PRABHAT 1 NA 42

43 242569764041732404 SIDDHARTH VERMA 1 NA 43

140 242575793022008132 NAVYA RATHORE 1 NA 44

152 242577545422185256 KUMARI TANVI 1 NA 45

42 242569758061731877 KANCHAN KUMARI 1 NA 46

26 242569244661735693 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHNI 1 NA 47

146 242576630722082499 SHRUTI SINGH 1 NA 48

124 242574290101904185 ADARSH KUMAR 1 NA 49/ WL 1

88 242571958181892033 ARADHYA PRIYADARSHINI 1 NA 50/ WL 2

91 242572190521775604 SHREYANSH SHUKLA 1 NA 51/ WL 3

167 242580319402777938 ANSHUMAN MEENA 1 NA 52/ WL 4



144 242576107962013335 MUSKAN 1 NA 53/ WL 5

119 242573869681851006 CRYSTAL KANOJIA 1 NA 54/ WL 6

92 242572306601804356 ABHINAV 1 NA 55/ WL 7

84 242571804521762460 MD. ASAD IMAM 1 NA 56/ WL 8

63 242570395581738337 ARNAV KUMAR 1 NA 57/ WL 9

40 242569682661732343 RISHABH RAJ 1 NA
58/ WL

10

77 242571284321751289 AVIRAL MAURYA 1 NA
59/ WL

11

123 242574271361902508 AMRIT KUMAR 1 NA
60/ WL

12

94 242572466901899454 YASH RAJ SINGH 1 NA
61/ WL

13

47 242569943061733219 PIYUSH 1 NA
62/ WL

14

87 242571899001900478 ARKA ROY 1 NA
63/ WL

15

99 242572737981820231 DIVYAPRAKASH SOREN 1 NA
64/ WL

16

102 242572772621820035 LAKSHYA KUMAR 1 NA
65/ WL

17

70 242570775921740984 VANSHIKA NEKIA 1 NA
66/ WL

18

110 242573171501827967 HARSH KUMAR 1 NA
67/ WL

19

138 242575404882010789 SHANVI SINHA 1 NA
68/ WL

20

32 242569323981750480 PRANJAL KUMAR 1 NA
69/ WL

21

31 242569302761746484 KRITHIKA PATEL 1 NA
70/ WL

22

121 242574113481862635 YASHVARDHAN 1 NA
71/ WL

23

129 242574493401909210 RIDDHI SAXENA 1 NA
72/ WL

24



48 242569959101745789 ANIKET KUMAR 1 NA
73/ WL

25

55 242570073121736265 PRIYAL PATEL 1 NA
74/ WL

26

78 242571298521751364 ANISHA MEENA 1 NA
75/ WL

27

29 242569299381749326 DIVYA KUMARI 1 NA
76/ WL

28

69 242570728082693940 RAJSHI KUMARI 1 NA
77/ WL

29

97 242572589641818932 OMKAR SAHU 1 NA
78/ WL

30

117 242573790461849377 PRINCE KANOJIA 1 NA
79/ WL

31

132 242574923701923362 PRIYANSHU MEEENA 1 NA
80/ WL

32

93 242572344822778665 NAVYA MEENA 1 NA
81/ WL

33

163 242579166722516921 NUVESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 1 NA
82/ WL

34

157 242578302402344264 AARAV KUMAR 1 NA
83/ WL

35

89 242572007881768459 SHRI NITEE CHOUDHARY 1 NA
84/ WL

36

95 242572557061817363 BANDANA LODHI 1 NA
85/ WL

37

115 242573558281840510 VAISHNAVI 1 NA
86/ WL

38

133 242574997861926509 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 1 NA
87/ WL

39

103 242572829361821593 ARNAV 1 NA
88/ WL

40

112 242573241902017182 RUDRA CHAKRAWARTI 1 NA
89/ WL

41

35 242569479741754176 ABHINAV GUPTA 1 NA
90/ WL

42



38 242569581021739583 MANYA KUMARI 1 NA
91/ WL

43

128 242574403141906184 AYUSH 1 NA
92/ WL

44

166 242580281082776154 BHANOO PRATAP SINGH 1 NA
93/ WL

45

34 242569464101733955 AKSHAT RAJ 1 NA
94/ WL

46

158 242578489542361597 AARUSH 1 NA
95/ WL

47

62 242570366301737227 AVIRAL SINGH 1 NA
96/ WL

48

85 242571815661762617 PRAKHAR SHARMA 1 NA
97/ WL

49

116 242573638902179060 DEEPIKA SINGH 1 NA
98/ WL

50

73 242570973041748055 SANAYA SINGH 1 NA
99/ WL

51

66 242570556121740178 ANSHIKA KUMARI 1 NA
100/ WL

52

147 242576843722094046 GULAB SHAH PARVEEN 1 NA
101/ WL

53

131 242574761301917869 ADITYA KUMAR 1 NA
102/ WL

54

164 242579360002534830 ARVIK SINGH 1 NA
103/ WL

55

98 242572671921821334 HAYATI 1 NA
104/ WL

56

68 242570704021740133 SAURABH KUMAR 1 NA
105/ WL

57

148 242576963122330336 MADHAV BHARDWAJ 1 NA
106/ WL

58

83 242571780501760777 AMAN 1 NA
107/ WL

59

168 242580403702790656 AVANTIKA 1 NA
108/ WL

60



150 242577164602515615 PRIYANSHI DEBNATH 1 NA
109/ WL

61

86 242571855721767283 ARVIK BISWAS 1 NA
110/ WL

62

156 242578181102335199 MOHIT 1 NA
111/ WL

63

142 242575842802001027 CHAITANYA 1 NA
112/ WL

64

135 242575116621930795 MANVI KUMARI 1 NA
113/ WL

65

41 242569682841731930 RAJSHI KUMARI 1 NA
114/ WL

66

122 242574142501983639 ARUNIMA CHAUDHARI 1 NA
115/ WL

67

64 242570399201737037 LAKSHYA KUMAR 1 NA
116/ WL

68

143 242575935382002990 ROSHANI KUMARI 1 NA
117/ WL

69

72 242570865981932959 PRIYANSHI MAURYA 1 NA
118/ WL

70

169 242580662102869316 AMRITA BHARTI 1 NA
119/ WL

71

145 242576153662016222 AKASH YADAV 1 NA
120/ WL

72

109 242573084581826570 KANAK JORWAL 1 NA
121/ WL

73

28 242569276961731300 VIDHUSHI 1 NA
122/ WL

74

155 242578161922337842 ARADHYA KUMARI 1 NA
123/ WL

75

30 242569300641730150 JAYESH KUMAR 1 NA
124/ WL

76

65 242570534602078999 POORTI SINGH 1 NA
125/ WL

77

139 242575766942093661 AARUHI SINGH 1 NA
126/ WL

78



118 242573835482165644 SHIVAM MEENA 1 NA
127/ WL

79

125 242574301321903639 ADITYA PRATAP MEHER 1 NA
128/ WL

80

104 242572872402008098 ANKIT KUMAR 1 NA
129/ WL

81

53 242570029381734346 ANSHUMAN SINGH 1 NA
130/ WL

82

161 242578923202447118 ANSHUMAN RAJ 1 NA
131/ WL

83

101 242572761021821333 MANNAT SINGH 1 NA
132/ WL

84

67 242570641981849962 ARYAN RAJ 1 NA
133/ WL

85

113 242573393321835920 JANVI MEENA 1 NA
134/ WL

86

159 242578731622441040 ATHARV RAJ 1 NA
135/ WL

87

82 242571596521757363 INDRESH KUMAR SINGH 1 NA
136/ WL

88

51 242569991721735066 TANISHA JOSHAL 1 NA
137/ WL

89

60 242570294121736140 AMAN PATEL 1 NA
138/ WL

90

81 242571541721755737 DIVANSHI 1 NA
139/ WL

91

127 242574340481904665 PRIYANSHI MEENA 1 NA
140/ WL

92

154 242577973602271904 SHUBH SRIVASTAVA 1 NA
141/ WL

93

111 242573236081831313 AKARSHIT 1 NA
142/ WL

94

59 242570283361739167 VARUN PAL 1 NA
143/ WL

95

153 242577863042254511 ANISHKA RAJ 1 NA
144/ WL

96



137 242575342182023154 NANDITA NAMDEV 1 NA
145/ WL

97

151 242577372742169407 ABHIBHAV GAUTAM 1 NA
146/ WL

98

76 242571262561750823 SAMAR GOTHWAL 1 NA
147/ WL

99

52 242570026361734707 RITIKA MEENA 1 NA
148/ WL

100

105 242572931721822687 SUYASH SUMAN 1 NA
149/ WL

101

27 242569250821730399 HITESH KUMAR 1 NA
150/ WL

102

71 242570831402012350 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 1 NA
151/ WL

103

134 242575066181928640 MADHAV KUMAR 1 NA
152/ WL

104

79 242571388321822212 ITISHREE HEMBRAM 1 NA
153/ WL

105

39 242569654761769353 DEVIKA MISHRA 1 NA
154/ WL

106

33 242569379921756489 SHIVANSH RAJ 1 NA
155/ WL

107

170 242580924682944350 RITVIK MOURYA 1 NA
156/ WL

108

56 242570077701734873 MAHAK GHUNAWAT 1 NA
157/ WL

109

80 242571421741753515 PUNYA PRASUN PARIDA 1 NA
158/ WL

110

50 242569981221829651 PRIYAL 1 NA
159/ WL

111

107 242572979461824613 OM KUMAR 1 NA
160/ WL

112

61 242570331621738013 KALYAN RAJ ANAND 1 NA
161/ WL

113

96 242572557481818307 KRITANSH KANT 1 NA
162/ WL

114



 

162 242579102142507480 NAMAN MEENA 1 NA
163/ WL

115

54 242570064501742185 HRIDYANSHI 1 NA
164/ WL

116

108 242573081501834387 NAINSI KUMARI 1 NA
165/ WL

117

45 242569922121734288 PRISHA BHATT 1 NA
166/ WL

118

44 242569849881732666 YASHIKA MEENA 1 NA
167/ WL

119

120 242574048681859049 DIVYANSHI MAURYA 1 NA
168/ WL

120

58 242570188441765715 AAYUSHI 1 NA
169/ WL

121

90 242572038321927906 VANSHIKA 1 NA
170/ WL

122

46 242569941561738270 MAYANK KUMAR 1 NA
171/ WL

123



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV MCF LALGANJ RAE

BARELI
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242579273922684512 CHARUVI DAN 2 3
1/ WL

124

14 242577658462365845 AYUSHI 2 NA
2/ WL

125

6 242574335441904188 PRIYAL 2 NA
3/ WL

126

4 242570445421737931 ARYA YADAV 2 NA
4/ WL

127

13 242577139742460743 YASHVANT SINGH 2 NA
5/ WL

128

3 242569435802201988 RACHITHA SRI CHIMATA 2 NA
6/ WL

129

2 242569348861748908 DIVYANSHI AWASTHI 2 NA
7/ WL

130

11 242576388422462400 PRABAL PRATAP SINGH 2 NA
8/ WL

131

8 242574654661913076 ARYA SINGH 2 NA
9/ WL

132

9 242575348921989140 AISHA KUMARI 2 NA
10/ WL

133

12 242576526982765807 EKAMJOT SINGH 2 NA
11/ WL

134

16 242578423202355472 ANUKRITI SHARMA 2 NA
12/ WL

135

5 242572404601849321 KRITIKA MAURYA 2 NA
13/ WL

136



 

15 242577775882962513 ATHARAV YADAV 2 NA
14/ WL

137

7 242574649181913654 NIYATI SINGH 2 NA
15/ WL

138

10 242576119902014449 AKSHANSH YADAV 2 NA
16/ WL

139

17 242580892082940752 PURVANSH MISHRA 2 NA
17/ WL

140



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MCF LALGANJ RAE

BARELI
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

7 242579096922508299 ANSHUMAN 3 NA
1/ WL

141

2 242576173122016982 ADITI SINGH 3 NA
2/ WL

142

1 242571996121768986 NIRBHAY KUMAR 3 NA
3/ WL

143

3 242576753202169213 VINAYAK SINGH 3 NA
4/ WL

144

6 242578017762341084 SPARSH YADAV 3 NA
5/ WL

145

5 242577785282242153 MADHAVI 3 NA
6/ WL

146

4 242577082422886682 VIRAJ MAURYA 3 NA
7/ WL

147

8 242579130022510113 LAVANYA 3 NA
8/ WL

148

9 242579968302694520 ATHARVAA 3 NA
9/ WL

149



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MCF LALGANJ RAE

BARELI
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 242575396301945969 SAURABH 4 NA
1/ WL

150

9 242579824062687312 VIVAAN RAY 4 NA
2/ WL

151

8 242579078682505124 BHUMI 4 NA
3/ WL

152

7 242576563902078920 DIVYA KUSHWAHA 4 NA
4/ WL

153

1 242569589661733598 ARYAN 4 NA
5/ WL

154

4 242573499461842599 AMIT MISHRA 4 NA
6/ WL

155

6 242576464942062797 SHREYAS SINGH YADAV 4 NA
7/ WL

156

3 242573443881837458 ANANYA YADAV 4 NA
8/ WL

157

10 242580303522779102 AZAD SINGH 4 NA
9/ WL

158

2 242571189381748608 GAURANSHI DEVI 4 NA
10/ WL

159



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV MCF LALGANJ RAE

BARELI
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

33 242573063421989386 VANSH NIRMAL 5 NA
1/ WL

160

61 242575967142005726 NITYA SONI 5 NA
2/ WL

161

98 242579462002547387 AJEET GUPTA 5 NA
3/ WL

162

72 242576645142082264 ANANYA BAJPAI 5 NA
4/ WL

163

59 242575606061993116 APARNA YADAV 5 NA
5/ WL

164

46 242574325662082774 GARGI SAINI 5 NA
6/ WL

165

74 242576765142087478 ARADHYA SINGH 5 NA
7/ WL

166

66 242576131222014486 AMRITA 5 NA
8/ WL

167

91 242578468462362874 YASH 5 NA
9/ WL

168

90 242578327482348324 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

169

22 242571765522072153 VAISHNAVI TRIPATHI 5 NA
11/ WL

170

62 242575970582007299 DAKSH VERMA 5 NA
12/ WL

171

83 242577655022193407 AVI NIRMAL 5 NA
13/ WL

172



108 242580236422768713 SHAMBHAVI SINGH 5 NA
14/ WL

173

92 242578695102792590 AKSHITA 5 NA
15/ WL

174

18 242571051301747131 SUBHI SINGH 5 NA
16/ WL

175

55 242575352902368949 ADITI ROHIT KAUSHAL 5 NA
17/ WL

176

100 242579642882610042 SPARSH 5 NA
18/ WL

177

17 242570972642094067 DIPENDRA 5 NA
19/ WL

178

70 242576366362178111 AYUSH AGNIHOTRI 5 NA
20/ WL

179

30 242572922121823629 RUHI SINGH 5 NA
21/ WL

180

41 242573560041840553 PRINSH 5 NA
22/ WL

181

2 242569385401733253 AKSHAT BAJPAI 5 NA
23/ WL

182

81 242577420242172264 GARGI GUPTA 5 NA
24/ WL

183

21 242571748561824635 SHREYA AWASTHI 5 NA
25/ WL

184

105 242580219022769216 AARYA TRIVEDI 5 NA
26/ WL

185

102 242580005242699498 ANANT PRATAP 5 NA
27/ WL

186

94 242578985162454586 VEDANSH SINGH 5 NA
28/ WL

187

79 242577316862241346 ANSHIKA PANDEY 5 NA
29/ WL

188

68 242576252642021271 AKRATI VERMA 5 NA
30/ WL

189

32 242573003341824242 UNNATI SHUKLA 5 NA
31/ WL

190



111 242580363042785250 NIHA ARIKA SHARMA 5 NA
32/ WL

191

48 242574429901907950 SOMYA KUMARI 5 NA
33/ WL

192

80 242577343402167650 RIYANSH YADAV 5 NA
34/ WL

193

34 242573070921826061 KEERTI KUMAR 5 NA
35/ WL

194

96 242579355882533733 SWARIT SINGH 5 NA
36/ WL

195

16 242570799761742459 CHANDHINI PAPPALA 5 NA
37/ WL

196

54 242575191321934313 VAMIKA YADAV 5 NA
38/ WL

197

39 242573306401832142 KAVYA TIWARI 5 NA
39/ WL

198

11 242570345701738494 ANMOL 5 NA
40/ WL

199

113 242580576122854081 PALLAVI PATEL 5 NA
41/ WL

200

84 242577668662195352 SHIVA 5 NA
42/ WL

201

3 242569414621735679 YASHI YADAV 5 NA
43/ WL

202

110 242580361402785042 AYAT 5 NA
44/ WL

203

35 242573071801825548 KAVAYA AWASTHI 5 NA
45/ WL

204

106 242580230822769566 RIDDHI 5 NA
46/ WL

205

15 242570685001741492 SWAPNIL SINGH 5 NA
47/ WL

206

86 242577863142254254 APARNA SINGH 5 NA
48/ WL

207

77 242576860762094558 RISHITA TIWARI 5 NA
49/ WL

208



65 242576085122014732 TEJASH KUMAR 5 NA
50/ WL

209

76 242576858122094001 AARAV DIXIT 5 NA
51/ WL

210

43 242573630361843526 RIYA SAINI 5 NA
52/ WL

211

23 242571928261845615 TRISHA SONI 5 NA
53/ WL

212

63 242575979942006607 VAISHANVI 5 NA
54/ WL

213

27 242572427282032507 AYUSH 5 NA
55/ WL

214

64 242576037122009907 ARADHYA DWIVEDI 5 NA
56/ WL

215

57 242575519281997644 SHIVA 5 NA
57/ WL

216

14 242570589341816621 SANVI SINGH 5 NA
58/ WL

217

28 242572526421815496 ARADHYA DEVI 5 NA
59/ WL

218

50 242574748721915943 ABHAYRAJ SONI 5 NA
60/ WL

219

67 242576221782019927 ARNAV 5 NA
61/ WL

220

112 242580548022927349 ANJEL MISHRA 5 NA
62/ WL

221

107 242580234182771931 YASH 5 NA
63/ WL

222

38 242573248141830069 ANANYA PAL 5 NA
64/ WL

223

69 242576269502021829 ANANYA CHAUDHARI 5 NA
65/ WL

224

25 242572205361946414 AARUSH KUMAR 5 NA
66/ WL

225

103 242580194662773653 AYANSH GUPTA 5 NA
67/ WL

226



8 242569888101733654 AARAV VERMA 5 NA
68/ WL

227

87 242577960702269711 BHAVYE RAI SRIVASTAVA 5 NA
69/ WL

228

6 242569761281732277 RUDRA PRADHAN 5 NA
70/ WL

229

19 242571427041755330 LAKSHYA VERMA 5 NA
71/ WL

230

5 242569743101910588 ANSHUMAN KUMAR PANDEY 5 NA
72/ WL

231

47 242574326782160280 MANAS YADAV 5 NA
73/ WL

232

1 242569279682246577 ARYAHI PAL 5 NA
74/ WL

233

115 242580817882897999 LAKSHYA PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
75/ WL

234

85 242577694502542075 ANJANEY KUMAR 5 NA
76/ WL

235

89 242578304062344186 HARSHIT PATEL 5 NA
77/ WL

236

58 242575559541990249 SHANVI SHUKLA 5 NA
78/ WL

237

49 242574491762006942 PRIYANKA KUMARI 5 NA
79/ WL

238

4 242569595982871681 PRANAV GUPTA 5 NA
80/ WL

239

97 242579427882542699 ABHINAV SINGH 5 NA
81/ WL

240

20 242571699422100906 SAMRAT VERMA 5 NA
82/ WL

241

51 242574795801917566 NAINA 5 NA
83/ WL

242

9 242570109941737555 DHRUV SINGH CHAUHAN 5 NA
84/ WL

243

36 242573112641908606 ADVITA 5 NA
85/ WL

244



42 242573598721842323 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
86/ WL

245

24 242571998741768285 PRIYAM GUPTA 5 NA
87/ WL

246

75 242576847002095676 AADARSH 5 NA
88/ WL

247

26 242572336861842604 ABHISHEK VERMA 5 NA
89/ WL

248

93 242578921182447409 KRATIK 5 NA
90/ WL

249

40 242573413641900093 VANSHIKA PAL 5 NA
91/ WL

250

101 242579668082615180 ISHIKA SINGH 5 NA
92/ WL

251

29 242572777301820298 KRITIKA SINGH 5 NA
93/ WL

252

37 242573207721828996 MAHAK SINGH 5 NA
94/ WL

253

95 242579129862682384 VANSH 5 NA
95/ WL

254

104 242580204902763952 ATHARVA SINGH CHAUHAN 5 NA
96/ WL

255

114 242580750202885393 AKRITI 5 NA
97/ WL

256

13 242570556841739963 ANJALI 5 NA
98/ WL

257

60 242575823381997765 SHREYA 5 NA
99/ WL

258

56 242575425941956562 ANANYA 5 NA
100/ WL

259

12 242570457981740729 RASHMI 5 NA
101/ WL

260

7 242569857741843165 SHASHANK 5 NA
102/ WL

261

71 242576635822080121 MAYANK SINGH YADAV 5 NA
103/ WL

262



 

45 242573758222713397 AARYA BAJPAI 5 NA
104/ WL

263

73 242576738542086140 PRIYAM GUPTA 5 NA
105/ WL

264

99 242579637302608988 RUDRA 5 NA
106/ WL

265

53 242575095561929880 AROHI 5 NA
107/ WL

266

109 242580251102890740 ISHIKA SINGH 5 NA
108/ WL

267

10 242570332061736674 PRINCE 5 NA
109/ WL

268

31 242572962201824746 ANSH 5 NA
110/ WL

269

78 242577195262464581 DIVYANSH ROY 5 NA
111/ WL

270

82 242577649602194257 REYANSH YADAV 5 NA
112/ WL

271

88 242578171742335248 AROHI YADAV 5 NA
113/ WL

272

44 242573649161843172 ARYAN YADAV 5 NA
114/ WL

273

52 242575075101929166 VAISHNAVI MISHRA 5 NA
115/ WL

274



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV MCF LALGANJ RAE

BARELI
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

11 242569385401733253 AKSHAT BAJPAI 1

162 242576153662016222 AKASH YADAV 2

9 242569323981750480 PRANJAL KUMAR 3

207 242580204902763952 ATHARVA SINGH CHAUHAN 4

49 242570535221738418 SHREYANSH KASHYAV 5

21 242569682661732343 RISHABH RAJ 6

77 242571996121768986 NIRBHAY KUMAR 7

211 242580236422768713 SHAMBHAVI SINGH 8

116 242573598721842323 PRIYANSHI 9

123 242574113481862635 YASHVARDHAN 10

188 242578327482348324 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 11

193 242578921182447409 KRATIK 12

138 242575066181928640 MADHAV KUMAR 13

82 242572306601804356 ABHINAV 14

140 242575116621930795 MANVI KUMARI 15

79 242572038321927906 VANSHIKA 16

113 242573499461842599 AMIT MISHRA 17/ WL 1

139 242575095561929880 AROHI 18/ WL 2

194 242578923202447118 ANSHUMAN RAJ 19/ WL 3

34 242570048401734150 KHUSHI KUMARI 20/ WL 4

94 242572772621820035 LAKSHYA KUMAR 21/ WL 5

134 242574748721915943 ABHAYRAJ SONI 22/ WL 6

60 242571149541749456 AMBIKA KUMARI 23/ WL 7

28 242569907681849550 WANSH RAJ 24/ WL 8



196 242579078682505124 BHUMI 25/ WL 9

214 242580361402785042 AYAT 26/ WL 10

137 242574997861926509 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 27/ WL 11

38 242570109941737555 DHRUV SINGH CHAUHAN 28/ WL 12

76 242571928261845615 TRISHA SONI 29/ WL 13

127 242574290101904185 ADARSH KUMAR 30/ WL 14

27 242569888101733654 AARAV VERMA 31/ WL 15

15 242569517821731123 AYUSH KUMAR 32/ WL 16

119 242573790461849377 PRINCE KANOJIA 33/ WL 17

192 242578909602446020 NAVYA SINGH 34/ WL 18

14 242569479741754176 ABHINAV GUPTA 35/ WL 19

169 242576635822080121 MAYANK SINGH YADAV 36/ WL 20

71 242571748561824635 SHREYA AWASTHI 37/ WL 21

51 242570641981849962 ARYAN RAJ 38/ WL 22

208 242580219022769216 AARYA TRIVEDI 39/ WL 23

40 242570167541735332 ARUSHI GAUTAM 40/ WL 24

105 242573112641908606 ADVITA 41/ WL 25

206 242580005242699498 ANANT PRATAP 42/ WL 26

160 242576129242014747 PIYUSH CHAUHAN 43/ WL 27

117 242573638902179060 DEEPIKA SINGH 44/ WL 28

106 242573171501827967 HARSH KUMAR 45/ WL 29

41 242570283361739167 VARUN PAL 46/ WL 30

39 242570145701753998 PRIYANSHI 47/ WL 31

156 242575935382002990 ROSHANI KUMARI 48/ WL 32

67 242571449641818733 AURAV SINGH 49/ WL 33

73 242571804521762460 MD. ASAD IMAM 50/ WL 34

26 242569849881732666 YASHIKA MEENA 51/ WL 35

3 242569250821730399 HITESH KUMAR 52/ WL 36

83 242572336861842604 ABHISHEK VERMA 53/ WL 37

57 242570911701747073 PARTH 54/ WL 38

100 242573063421989386 VANSH NIRMAL 55/ WL 39



170 242576647802082359 SHAKSHI KUMARI 56/ WL 40

217 242580750202885393 AKRITI 57/ WL 41

13 242569464101733955 AKSHAT RAJ 58/ WL 42

22 242569682841731930 RAJSHI KUMARI 59/ WL 43

126 242574143422374694 ARCHIT KUMAR 60/ WL 44

111 242573400861834734 MANOJ MEENA 61/ WL 45

86 242572466901899454 YASH RAJ SINGH 62/ WL 46

175 242577372742169407 ABHIBHAV GAUTAM 63/ WL 47

218 242580817882897999 LAKSHYA PRATAP SINGH 64/ WL 48

102 242573071801825548 KAVAYA AWASTHI 65/ WL 49

147 242575519281997644 SHIVA 66/ WL 50

93 242572761021821333 MANNAT SINGH 67/ WL 51

195 242579001442457349 SHIVANSH YADAV 68/ WL 52

88 242572557061817363 BANDANA LODHI 69/ WL 53

97 242572931721822687 SUYASH SUMAN 70/ WL 54

16 242569536301743042 ANANYA YADAV 71/ WL 55

189 242578468462362874 YASH 72/ WL 56

128 242574325662082774 GARGI SAINI 73/ WL 57

53 242570775921740984 VANSHIKA NEKIA 74/ WL 58

204 242579747622786608 SHREYA 75/ WL 59

146 242575404882010789 SHANVI SINHA 76/ WL 60

153 242575807381997268 ANAND KUMAR 77/ WL 61

44 242570345701738494 ANMOL 78/ WL 62

213 242580319402777938 ANSHUMAN MEENA 79/ WL 63

151 242575606061993116 APARNA YADAV 80/ WL 64

95 242572854362589854 MAYANK JAISWAL 81/ WL 65

81 242572205361946414 AARUSH KUMAR 82/ WL 66

63 242571284321751289 AVIRAL MAURYA 83/ WL 67

148 242575545221987733 ATIKSH SAHU 84/ WL 68

98 242572943901823934 TEJASWINI 85/ WL 69

23 242569758061731877 KANCHAN KUMARI 86/ WL 70



92 242572745801825812 KAVYA 87/ WL 71

87 242572526421815496 ARADHYA DEVI 88/ WL 72

142 242575342182023154 NANDITA NAMDEV 89/ WL 73

141 242575128421932109 DEEPTI KUMARI MAHAWAR 90/ WL 74

155 242575842802001027 CHAITANYA 91/ WL 75

70 242571699422100906 SAMRAT VERMA 92/ WL 76

5 242569279682246577 ARYAHI PAL 93/ WL 77

6 242569299381749326 DIVYA KUMARI 94/ WL 78

59 242571103461746373 CHAHAL KR PRABHAT 95/ WL 79

54 242570799761742459 CHANDHINI PAPPALA 96/ WL 80

159 242576085122014732 TEJASH KUMAR 97/ WL 81

58 242570972642094067 DIPENDRA 98/ WL 82

205 242579968302694520 ATHARVAA 99/ WL 83

101 242573070921826061 KEERTI KUMAR 100/ WL 84

197 242579096922508299 ANSHUMAN 101/ WL 85

157 242575967142005726 NITYA SONI 102/ WL 86

178 242577655022193407 AVI NIRMAL 103/ WL 87

52 242570704021740133 SAURABH KUMAR 104/ WL 88

112 242573413641900093 VANSHIKA PAL 105/ WL 89

43 242570332061736674 PRINCE 106/ WL 90

161 242576131222014486 AMRITA 107/ WL 91

80 242572131981820758
YASHVI NARENDRAKUMAR

GAUTAM
108/ WL 92

202 242579360002534830 ARVIK SINGH 109/ WL 93

168 242576563902078920 DIVYA KUSHWAHA 110/ WL 94

176 242577545422185256 KUMARI TANVI 111/ WL 95

109 242573248141830069 ANANYA PAL 112/ WL 96

12 242569414621735679 YASHI YADAV 113/ WL 97

75 242571899001900478 ARKA ROY 114/ WL 98

99 242572962201824746 ANSH 115/ WL 99

150 242575592082951729 ADITI RAJPUT 116/ WL 100



166 242576464942062797 SHREYAS SINGH YADAV 117/ WL 101

158 242575970582007299 DAKSH VERMA 118/ WL 102

131 242574340481904665 PRIYANSHI MEENA 119/ WL 103

215 242580403702790656 AVANTIKA 120/ WL 104

4 242569276961731300 VIDHUSHI 121/ WL 105

172 242576847002095676 AADARSH 122/ WL 106

69 242571596521757363 INDRESH KUMAR SINGH 123/ WL 107

125 242574142501983639 ARUNIMA CHAUDHARI 124/ WL 108

201 242579355882533733 SWARIT SINGH 125/ WL 109

108 242573241902017182 RUDRA CHAKRAWARTI 126/ WL 110

107 242573236081831313 AKARSHIT 127/ WL 111

56 242570865981932959 PRIYANSHI MAURYA 128/ WL 112

35 242570064501742185 HRIDYANSHI 129/ WL 113

74 242571855721767283 ARVIK BISWAS 130/ WL 114

91 242572671921821334 HAYATI 131/ WL 115

24 242569761281732277 RUDRA PRADHAN 132/ WL 116

121 242573869681851006 CRYSTAL KANOJIA 133/ WL 117

183 242578017762341084 SPARSH YADAV 134/ WL 118

65 242571388321822212 ITISHREE HEMBRAM 135/ WL 119

55 242570832641851282 AVNI 136/ WL 120

36 242570073121736265 PRIYAL PATEL 137/ WL 121

68 242571541721755737 DIVANSHI 138/ WL 122

7 242569300641730150 JAYESH KUMAR 139/ WL 123

20 242569589661733598 ARYAN 140/ WL 124

64 242571298521751364 ANISHA MEENA 141/ WL 125

61 242571189381748608 GAURANSHI DEVI 142/ WL 126

50 242570556841739963 ANJALI 143/ WL 127

185 242578181102335199 MOHIT 144/ WL 128

32 242569981221829651 PRIYAL 145/ WL 129

129 242574334981905050 RISHA GHUNAWAT 146/ WL 130

179 242577658462365845 AYUSHI 147/ WL 131



164 242576252642021271 AKRATI VERMA 148/ WL 132

171 242576843722094046 GULAB SHAH PARVEEN 149/ WL 133

124 242574141262334273 AROOHI SHARMA 150/ WL 134

200 242579305782693503 ARNAV VERMA 151/ WL 135

103 242573081501834387 NAINSI KUMARI 152/ WL 136

18 242569581021739583 MANYA KUMARI 153/ WL 137

144 242575352902368949 ADITI ROHIT KAUSHAL 154/ WL 138

48 242570457981740729 RASHMI 155/ WL 139

209 242580230822769566 RIDDHI 156/ WL 140

8 242569302761746484 KRITHIKA PATEL 157/ WL 141

1 242569244361730980 VAISHNAVI 158/ WL 142

149 242575559541990249 SHANVI SHUKLA 159/ WL 143

47 242570445421737931 ARYA YADAV 160/ WL 144

45 242570395581738337 ARNAV KUMAR 161/ WL 145

19 242569588761808737 ANKITA KUMARI 162/ WL 146

184 242578171742335248 AROHI YADAV 163/ WL 147

199 242579129862682384 VANSH 164/ WL 148

203 242579668082615180 ISHIKA SINGH 165/ WL 149

187 242578304062344186 HARSHIT PATEL 166/ WL 150

89 242572633761904220 AADARSH KUMAR 167/ WL 151

190 242578489542361597 AARUSH 168/ WL 152

110 242573393321835920 JANVI MEENA 169/ WL 153

29 242569941561738270 MAYANK KUMAR 170/ WL 154

66 242571427041755330 LAKSHYA VERMA 171/ WL 155

216 242580662102869316 AMRITA BHARTI 172/ WL 156

210 242580234182771931 YASH 173/ WL 157

42 242570294121736140 AMAN PATEL 174/ WL 158

37 242570077701734873 MAHAK GHUNAWAT 175/ WL 159

132 242574491762006942 PRIYANKA KUMARI 176/ WL 160

219 242581004802949571 AAYANSH KUMAR 177/ WL 161

143 242575348921989140 AISHA KUMARI 178/ WL 162



17 242569568181732644 AYUSHI SINGH 179/ WL 163

2 242569244661735693 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHNI 180/ WL 164

152 242575793022008132 NAVYA RATHORE 181/ WL 165

181 242577694502542075 ANJANEY KUMAR 182/ WL 166

90 242572655681818178 KALAS SHAKYA 183/ WL 167

96 242572872402008098 ANKIT KUMAR 184/ WL 168

120 242573835482165644 SHIVAM MEENA 185/ WL 169

10 242569379921756489 SHIVANSH RAJ 186/ WL 170

154 242575823381997765 SHREYA 187/ WL 171

165 242576269502021829 ANANYA CHAUDHARI 188/ WL 172

182 242577775882962513 ATHARAV YADAV 189/ WL 173

177 242577649602194257 REYANSH YADAV 190/ WL 174

85 242572427282032507 AYUSH 191/ WL 175

135 242574795801917566 NAINA 192/ WL 176

118 242573649161843172 ARYAN YADAV 193/ WL 177

198 242579102142507480 NAMAN MEENA 194/ WL 178

62 242571262561750823 SAMAR GOTHWAL 195/ WL 179

186 242578302402344264 AARAV KUMAR 196/ WL 180

191 242578731622441040 ATHARV RAJ 197/ WL 181

46 242570399201737037 LAKSHYA KUMAR 198/ WL 182

78 242572007881768459 SHRI NITEE CHOUDHARY 199/ WL 183

84 242572344822778665 NAVYA MEENA 200/ WL 184

173 242577085962355866 HRITHIK BONI 201/ WL 185

33 242569991721735066 TANISHA JOSHAL 202/ WL 186

115 242573560041840553 PRINSH 203/ WL 187

163 242576221782019927 ARNAV 204/ WL 188

167 242576526982765807 EKAMJOT SINGH 205/ WL 189

212 242580251102890740 ISHIKA SINGH 206/ WL 190

133 242574547101922288 BHAVIKA JARWAL 207/ WL 191

145 242575396301945969 SAURABH 208/ WL 192

136 242574923701923362 PRIYANSHU MEEENA 209/ WL 193



 

104 242573084581826570 KANAK JORWAL 210/ WL 194

122 242574048681859049 DIVYANSHI MAURYA 211/ WL 195

25 242569764041732404 SIDDHARTH VERMA 212/ WL 196

114 242573558281840510 VAISHNAVI 213/ WL 197

174 242577195262464581 DIVYANSH ROY 214/ WL 198

180 242577668662195352 SHIVA 215/ WL 199

130 242574337301904632 AARAV KUMAR 216/ WL 200

72 242571780501760777 AMAN 217/ WL 201

30 242569943061733219 PIYUSH 218/ WL 202

31 242569959101745789 ANIKET KUMAR 219/ WL 203



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV MCF LALGANJ RAE

BARELI
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242572131981820758
YASHVI NARENDRAKUMAR

GAUTAM
1 2 1/ WL 1

6 242572854362589854 MAYANK JAISWAL 1 1 2/ WL 2

4 242570535221738418 SHREYANSH KASHYAV 1 1 3/ WL 3

3 242570167541735332 ARUSHI GAUTAM 1 1 4/ WL 4

2 242569517821731123 AYUSH KUMAR 1 1 5/ WL 5

5 242570911701747073 PARTH 1 1 6/ WL 6

7 242574337301904632 AARAV KUMAR 1 1 7/ WL 7

15 242571596521757363 INDRESH KUMAR SINGH 1 NA 8/ WL 8

23 242573790461849377 PRINCE KANOJIA 1 NA 9/ WL 9

30 242578302402344264 AARAV KUMAR 1 NA
10/ WL

10

21 242572761021821333 MANNAT SINGH 1 NA
11/ WL

11

11 242569568181732644 AYUSHI SINGH 1 NA
12/ WL

12

10 242569299381749326 DIVYA KUMARI 1 NA
13/ WL

13

32 242580662102869316 AMRITA BHARTI 1 NA
14/ WL

14

13 242570775921740984 VANSHIKA NEKIA 1 NA
15/ WL

15

25 242574142501983639 ARUNIMA CHAUDHARI 1 NA
16/ WL

16



26 242575128421932109 DEEPTI KUMARI MAHAWAR 1 NA
17/ WL

17

20 242572466901899454 YASH RAJ SINGH 1 NA
18/ WL

18

9 242569276961731300 VIDHUSHI 1 NA
19/ WL

19

24 242573869681851006 CRYSTAL KANOJIA 1 NA
20/ WL

20

14 242571103461746373 CHAHAL KR PRABHAT 1 NA
21/ WL

21

22 242573236081831313 AKARSHIT 1 NA
22/ WL

22

17 242571855721767283 ARVIK BISWAS 1 NA
23/ WL

23

29 242577372742169407 ABHIBHAV GAUTAM 1 NA
24/ WL

24

31 242579360002534830 ARVIK SINGH 1 NA
25/ WL

25

8 242569244361730980 VAISHNAVI 1 NA
26/ WL

26

16 242571780501760777 AMAN 1 NA
27/ WL

27

28 242577085962355866 HRITHIK BONI 1 NA
28/ WL

28

19 242572306601804356 ABHINAV 1 NA
29/ WL

29

27 242575807381997268 ANAND KUMAR 1 NA
30/ WL

30

18 242571899001900478 ARKA ROY 1 NA
31/ WL

31

12 242570064501742185 HRIDYANSHI 1 NA
32/ WL

32

33 242576526982765807 EKAMJOT SINGH 2 NA
33/ WL

33

35 242576173122016982 ADITI SINGH 3 NA
34/ WL

34



34 242571996121768986 NIRBHAY KUMAR 3 NA
35/ WL

35

39 242579824062687312 VIVAAN RAY 4 NA
36/ WL

36

37 242575396301945969 SAURABH 4 NA
37/ WL

37

38 242579078682505124 BHUMI 4 NA
38/ WL

38

36 242569589661733598 ARYAN 4 NA
39/ WL

39

43 242570457981740729 RASHMI 5 NA
40/ WL

40

40 242569761281732277 RUDRA PRADHAN 5 NA
41/ WL

41

54 242577655022193407 AVI NIRMAL 5 NA
42/ WL

42

50 242576131222014486 AMRITA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

53 242577195262464581 DIVYANSH ROY 5 NA
44/ WL

44

41 242569888101733654 AARAV VERMA 5 NA
45/ WL

45

55 242578327482348324 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
46/ WL

46

49 242575425941956562 ANANYA 5 NA
47/ WL

47

42 242570332061736674 PRINCE 5 NA
48/ WL

48

52 242576847002095676 AADARSH 5 NA
49/ WL

49

46 242573070921826061 KEERTI KUMAR 5 NA
50/ WL

50

48 242575095561929880 AROHI 5 NA
51/ WL

51

44 242572336861842604 ABHISHEK VERMA 5 NA
52/ WL

52



 

47 242573112641908606 ADVITA 5 NA
53/ WL

53

45 242573063421989386 VANSH NIRMAL 5 NA
54/ WL

54

51 242576252642021271 AKRATI VERMA 5 NA
55/ WL

55



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV MCF LALGANJ RAE

BARELI
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

11 242572344822778665 NAVYA MEENA 1 NA 1/ WL 1

26 242580319402777938 ANSHUMAN MEENA 1 NA 2/ WL 2

14 242573393321835920 JANVI MEENA 1 NA 3/ WL 3

8 242571298521751364 ANISHA MEENA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

1 242569250821730399 HITESH KUMAR 1 NA 5/ WL 5

9 242571388321822212 ITISHREE HEMBRAM 1 NA 6/ WL 6

3 242569943061733219 PIYUSH 1 NA 7/ WL 7

24 242578181102335199 MOHIT 1 NA 8/ WL 8

20 242574547101922288 BHAVIKA JARWAL 1 NA 9/ WL 9

17 242574113481862635 YASHVARDHAN 1 NA
10/ WL

10

19 242574340481904665 PRIYANSHI MEENA 1 NA
11/ WL

11

18 242574334981905050 RISHA GHUNAWAT 1 NA
12/ WL

12

7 242571262561750823 SAMAR GOTHWAL 1 NA
13/ WL

13

21 242574923701923362 PRIYANSHU MEEENA 1 NA
14/ WL

14

4 242569991721735066 TANISHA JOSHAL 1 NA
15/ WL

15

6 242570145701753998 PRIYANSHI 1 NA
16/ WL

16



 

23 242575935382002990 ROSHANI KUMARI 1 NA
17/ WL

17

5 242570077701734873 MAHAK GHUNAWAT 1 NA
18/ WL

18

13 242573084581826570 KANAK JORWAL 1 NA
19/ WL

19

25 242579102142507480 NAMAN MEENA 1 NA
20/ WL

20

16 242573835482165644 SHIVAM MEENA 1 NA
21/ WL

21

10 242571541721755737 DIVANSHI 1 NA
22/ WL

22

2 242569849881732666 YASHIKA MEENA 1 NA
23/ WL

23

22 242575842802001027 CHAITANYA 1 NA
24/ WL

24

15 242573400861834734 MANOJ MEENA 1 NA
25/ WL

25

12 242572671921821334 HAYATI 1 NA
26/ WL

26



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV MCF LALGANJ RAE

BARELI
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242571449641818733 AURAV SINGH 1 3 1/ WL 1

12 242575592082951729 ADITI RAJPUT 1 1 2/ WL 2

10 242574143422374694 ARCHIT KUMAR 1 1 3/ WL 3

8 242572655681818178 KALAS SHAKYA 1 1 4/ WL 4

7 242572633761904220 AADARSH KUMAR 1 1 5/ WL 5

9 242574141262334273 AROOHI SHARMA 1 1 6/ WL 6

11 242575545221987733 ATIKSH SAHU 1 1 7/ WL 7

13 242576129242014747 PIYUSH CHAUHAN 1 1 8/ WL 8

3 242569588761808737 ANKITA KUMARI 1 1 9/ WL 9

15 242579001442457349 SHIVANSH YADAV 1 1
10/ WL

10

4 242569907681849550 WANSH RAJ 1 1
11/ WL

11

16 242579305782693503 ARNAV VERMA 1 1
12/ WL

12

6 242570832641851282 AVNI 1 1
13/ WL

13

2 242569536301743042 ANANYA YADAV 1 1
14/ WL

14

5 242570048401734150 KHUSHI KUMARI 1 1
15/ WL

15

14 242576647802082359 SHAKSHI KUMARI 1 1
16/ WL

16



32 242570073121736265 PRIYAL PATEL 1 NA
17/ WL

17

65 242576843722094046 GULAB SHAH PARVEEN 1 NA
18/ WL

18

54 242573558281840510 VAISHNAVI 1 NA
19/ WL

19

22 242569464101733955 AKSHAT RAJ 1 NA
20/ WL

20

69 242578909602446020 NAVYA SINGH 1 NA
21/ WL

21

26 242569682841731930 RAJSHI KUMARI 1 NA
22/ WL

22

46 242572745801825812 KAVYA 1 NA
23/ WL

23

45 242572557061817363 BANDANA LODHI 1 NA
24/ WL

24

40 242571149541749456 AMBIKA KUMARI 1 NA
25/ WL

25

38 242570704021740133 SAURABH KUMAR 1 NA
26/ WL

26

67 242578489542361597 AARUSH 1 NA
27/ WL

27

53 242573241902017182 RUDRA CHAKRAWARTI 1 NA
28/ WL

28

70 242578923202447118 ANSHUMAN RAJ 1 NA
29/ WL

29

49 242572931721822687 SUYASH SUMAN 1 NA
30/ WL

30

18 242569300641730150 JAYESH KUMAR 1 NA
31/ WL

31

23 242569479741754176 ABHINAV GUPTA 1 NA
32/ WL

32

62 242575404882010789 SHANVI SINHA 1 NA
33/ WL

33

55 242573638902179060 DEEPIKA SINGH 1 NA
34/ WL

34



20 242569323981750480 PRANJAL KUMAR 1 NA
35/ WL

35

59 242575066181928640 MADHAV KUMAR 1 NA
36/ WL

36

48 242572872402008098 ANKIT KUMAR 1 NA
37/ WL

37

72 242580403702790656 AVANTIKA 1 NA
38/ WL

38

68 242578731622441040 ATHARV RAJ 1 NA
39/ WL

39

41 242571284321751289 AVIRAL MAURYA 1 NA
40/ WL

40

25 242569682661732343 RISHABH RAJ 1 NA
41/ WL

41

39 242570865981932959 PRIYANSHI MAURYA 1 NA
42/ WL

42

56 242574048681859049 DIVYANSHI MAURYA 1 NA
43/ WL

43

51 242573081501834387 NAINSI KUMARI 1 NA
44/ WL

44

36 242570399201737037 LAKSHYA KUMAR 1 NA
45/ WL

45

31 242569981221829651 PRIYAL 1 NA
46/ WL

46

73 242581004802949571 AAYANSH KUMAR 1 NA
47/ WL

47

64 242576153662016222 AKASH YADAV 1 NA
48/ WL

48

29 242569941561738270 MAYANK KUMAR 1 NA
49/ WL

49

61 242575342182023154 NANDITA NAMDEV 1 NA
50/ WL

50

19 242569302761746484 KRITHIKA PATEL 1 NA
51/ WL

51

27 242569758061731877 KANCHAN KUMARI 1 NA
52/ WL

52



33 242570283361739167 VARUN PAL 1 NA
53/ WL

53

66 242577545422185256 KUMARI TANVI 1 NA
54/ WL

54

28 242569764041732404 SIDDHARTH VERMA 1 NA
55/ WL

55

71 242579747622786608 SHREYA 1 NA
56/ WL

56

37 242570641981849962 ARYAN RAJ 1 NA
57/ WL

57

57 242574290101904185 ADARSH KUMAR 1 NA
58/ WL

58

42 242571804521762460 MD. ASAD IMAM 1 NA
59/ WL

59

50 242572943901823934 TEJASWINI 1 NA
60/ WL

60

60 242575116621930795 MANVI KUMARI 1 NA
61/ WL

61

34 242570294121736140 AMAN PATEL 1 NA
62/ WL

62

58 242574997861926509 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 1 NA
63/ WL

63

52 242573171501827967 HARSH KUMAR 1 NA
64/ WL

64

21 242569379921756489 SHIVANSH RAJ 1 NA
65/ WL

65

44 242572038321927906 VANSHIKA 1 NA
66/ WL

66

43 242572007881768459 SHRI NITEE CHOUDHARY 1 NA
67/ WL

67

17 242569244661735693 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHNI 1 NA
68/ WL

68

47 242572772621820035 LAKSHYA KUMAR 1 NA
69/ WL

69

63 242575793022008132 NAVYA RATHORE 1 NA
70/ WL

70



35 242570395581738337 ARNAV KUMAR 1 NA
71/ WL

71

30 242569959101745789 ANIKET KUMAR 1 NA
72/ WL

72

24 242569581021739583 MANYA KUMARI 1 NA
73/ WL

73

76 242577658462365845 AYUSHI 2 NA
74/ WL

74

77 242577775882962513 ATHARAV YADAV 2 NA
75/ WL

75

74 242569435802201988 RACHITHA SRI CHIMATA 2 NA
76/ WL

76

75 242575348921989140 AISHA KUMARI 2 NA
77/ WL

77

80 242579968302694520 ATHARVAA 3 NA
78/ WL

78

79 242579096922508299 ANSHUMAN 3 NA
79/ WL

79

78 242578017762341084 SPARSH YADAV 3 NA
80/ WL

80

81 242576464942062797 SHREYAS SINGH YADAV 4 NA
81/ WL

81

82 242576563902078920 DIVYA KUSHWAHA 4 NA
82/ WL

82

95 242572962201824746 ANSH 5 NA
83/ WL

83

89 242571427041755330 LAKSHYA VERMA 5 NA
84/ WL

84

110 242575970582007299 DAKSH VERMA 5 NA
85/ WL

85

90 242571699422100906 SAMRAT VERMA 5 NA
86/ WL

86

105 242574795801917566 NAINA 5 NA
87/ WL

87

97 242573413641900093 VANSHIKA PAL 5 NA
88/ WL

88



91 242571928261845615 TRISHA SONI 5 NA
89/ WL

89

101 242574325662082774 GARGI SAINI 5 NA
90/ WL

90

117 242578304062344186 HARSHIT PATEL 5 NA
91/ WL

91

113 242576635822080121 MAYANK SINGH YADAV 5 NA
92/ WL

92

125 242580750202885393 AKRITI 5 NA
93/ WL

93

86 242570345701738494 ANMOL 5 NA
94/ WL

94

120 242579129862682384 VANSH 5 NA
95/ WL

95

98 242573560041840553 PRINSH 5 NA
96/ WL

96

109 242575967142005726 NITYA SONI 5 NA
97/ WL

97

107 242575606061993116 APARNA YADAV 5 NA
98/ WL

98

106 242575519281997644 SHIVA 5 NA
99/ WL

99

88 242570972642094067 DIPENDRA 5 NA
100/ WL

100

118 242578468462362874 YASH 5 NA
101/ WL

101

99 242573598721842323 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
102/ WL

102

93 242572427282032507 AYUSH 5 NA
103/ WL

103

87 242570799761742459 CHANDHINI PAPPALA 5 NA
104/ WL

104

102 242574326782160280 MANAS YADAV 5 NA
105/ WL

105

94 242572526421815496 ARADHYA DEVI 5 NA
106/ WL

106



124 242580576122854081 PALLAVI PATEL 5 NA
107/ WL

107

122 242580234182771931 YASH 5 NA
108/ WL

108

100 242573649161843172 ARYAN YADAV 5 NA
109/ WL

109

83 242569279682246577 ARYAHI PAL 5 NA
110/ WL

110

104 242574748721915943 ABHAYRAJ SONI 5 NA
111/ WL

111

112 242576269502021829 ANANYA CHAUDHARI 5 NA
112/ WL

112

119 242578921182447409 KRATIK 5 NA
113/ WL

113

115 242577668662195352 SHIVA 5 NA
114/ WL

114

103 242574491762006942 PRIYANKA KUMARI 5 NA
115/ WL

115

85 242569857741843165 SHASHANK 5 NA
116/ WL

116

92 242572205361946414 AARUSH KUMAR 5 NA
117/ WL

117

111 242576085122014732 TEJASH KUMAR 5 NA
118/ WL

118

84 242569414621735679 YASHI YADAV 5 NA
119/ WL

119

121 242580005242699498 ANANT PRATAP 5 NA
120/ WL

120

108 242575823381997765 SHREYA 5 NA
121/ WL

121

123 242580361402785042 AYAT 5 NA
122/ WL

122

116 242578171742335248 AROHI YADAV 5 NA
123/ WL

123

96 242573248141830069 ANANYA PAL 5 NA
124/ WL

124



 

114 242577649602194257 REYANSH YADAV 5 NA
125/ WL

125


